
Internalization of Multicultural
Values through the Education

Process in Manado State
University

by Mardan Umar

Submission date: 09-Nov-2021 07:46AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1697226840
File name: es_through_the_Education_Process_in_Manado_State_University.docx (76.9K)
Word count: 3856
Character count: 23776



1

1
1
1

1

2

2

2



1

1

2



1



1



2





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Internalization of Multicultural Values through the Education
Process in Manado State University
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

Alfian Sulistiyo, Setyabudi Indartono. "The
Implementation of Multicultural Education of
Sosial Studies in Indonesia", International
Journal of Management and Humanities, 2019
Publication


